
Office of the 
MANIPUR RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (MANIREDA) 

(An Autonomous Govt. Agency under the Deptt. of Power) 
2nd Floor South Block Secured Office Complex, A.T. Line, Near Hotel Imphal, Imphal – 795001,  

 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING BID  
No. : MANIREDA/SPP/RTS/NCS &AIS/2022-23/5 dtd. 07/12/2022. 

 

                                                                                        

Online Tenders are invited from eligible Firms for; 

(i)  Design, manufacture, supply, installation and commissioning including integration to 

Grid of 420 (200 + 200 + 20) kWp Grid connected Solar Power Plant & 

5 years Maintenance and Performance Warranty Contract (MPWC) at New Civil 

Secretariat Buildings (North, South Block & Minister’s Block), Imphal East District, 

Manipur &   

           (ii)  Design, manufacture, supply, installation and commissioning including integration to 

Grid of 40 kWp Grid connected Solar Power Plant & 

5 years Maintenance and Performance Warranty Contract (MPWC) at All India Services 

(AIS) Accommodation Building at 2nd M.R, Imphal East District, Manipur. 

 

Cost of Bid 
Document 

Date & Time for 
Pre-Bid Meeting 

Last date & time for 
submission of E-Tender 

Last date & time for 
opening of E-Tender 

Rs. 1,500/- 19/12/2022 at 
11.00 a.m 

29/12/2022 upto 
12.00 Noon 

29/12/2022 at 2.00 p.m. 
 

 

Tender Document can be downloaded from the websites; www.manipurtenders.gov.in or  

www.manireda.mn.gov.in. Bidders have to submit the Hard copies of Bid at the office of 

MANIREDA. 

N.B.: MANIREDA reserves the right to cancel the Tender without assigning any reason or 

without bearing any liability, whatsoever, consequent upon such decision. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                           Sd/- 
 
                                                                                                                               (N. Praveen Singh) 
               Director, MANIREDA 
 

http://www.manipurtenders.gov.in/
http://www.manireda.com/

